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U-19 Championship
2018/19 9th round, Match #63

Thursday, 18.10.2018, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Kosiakov Dmytr
2 Bobko Vlad
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan (C)
4 Petkus Andrii
5 Pashko Dmytro
7 Tulin Dmytro
8 Shevchenko Dmytro
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Hromok Denys
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
6 Kyrychenko Roman
12 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Kishchuk Mykyta
15 Demianenko Danylo
21 Kostiuk Dmytro

Coach
Len Yurii

31 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior (C)
44 Talovierov Maksym
3 Samchuk Daniil
27 Kobenda Nazar
9 Maksymenko Pylyp
11 Tyshchenko Artem
94 Pryimak Andrii
34 Havronskyi Oleh
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
19 Sysoiev Artem
8 Krutin Maksym

Substitutes
1 Chekotun Andrii
17 Stoianov Nazar
5 Suprun Dmytro
21 Pichuhin Serhii
33 Topalo Yevhenii
45 Vasylenko Stanislav
25 Prokopchuk Dmytro

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

Referee:
Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Honcharuk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 9th round, Match #63
Thursday, 18.10.2018, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil 25'

27' 34 Havronskyi Oleh

3 Kolesnyk Bohdan 31'

32' 31 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
1 Chekotun Andrii

41' 11 Tyshchenko Artem

41' 44 Talovierov Maksym

4 Petkus Andrii 45'

46' 11 Tyshchenko Artem
45 Vasylenko Stanislav

54' 9 Maksymenko Pylyp
25 Prokopchuk Dmytro

60' 32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
21 Pichuhin Serhii

7 Tulin Dmytro
6 Kyrychenko Roman 63'

17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
14 Kishchuk Mykyta 68'

75' 94 Pryimak Andrii
33 Topalo Yevhenii

9 Kolesnyk Danylo
15 Demianenko Danylo 76'

11 Hromok Denys 76'

8 Shevchenko Dmytro
21 Kostiuk Dmytro 81'

5 Pashko Dmytro
13 Davydenko Daniil 83'

89' 8 Krutin Maksym

10 Sukhoruchko Danyil 90+1'

90+4' 19 Sysoiev Artem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


